VIRGINIA MANDATORY CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION BOARD
VIRGINIA STATE BAR
1111 E Main Street, Suite 700
Richmond, Virginia 23219-0026
(804) 775-0577 / MCLE@yvsb.org

Application Fee Schedules

Law Firm and Non-Accredited Sponsor Applications

Requested CLE Fee
Less than 2.0 Hours $100
2.0-2.5 Hours $125
3.0-10.0 Hours $200
10+ Hours $250
20+ Concurrent Sessions $250
Late Application Fees

Application received more than:

30 days after presentation date: $50
60 days after presentation date: $100
90 days after presentation date: $150
120 days after presentation date: $200
Each additional 30 days add: $50

Individual Attorney Applications

Application received within 90 days of program date: $25
Application received more than 90 days after program date:  $50

Review the information on the Seeking Credit for CLE Programs in Virginia page for more
information about the application process in Virginia.



https://www.vsb.org/Site/lawyers/mcle-seeking-credit.aspx

